St '
L TN A (3 i - —y
A i o) 3

1986 IMPERIAL GOLF COURSE BLVD, NAPLES,
FL 34110, USA

Beautiful Move In Ready 4 Bedroom 3 Bath pool home with

panoramic golf course views! Sprawling split bedroom floor plan

with over 3,000 sq/ft of living area with lots of storage, and

natural light throughout. Home boasts many tasteful updates. (2]
Separate family and living room areas both lead out to your

spacious lanai with outdoor [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 W\l

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 1/eAD) ) (AT SR, SIS A SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST
" Naples, FL 34102




Room type Length Width

Bedroom

Kitchen

Dining Room

Garage

Utility Room

Living Room

Family Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

Lanai

Master Bedroom

15

14.9

12.3

21.6

10.6

14.9

23.6

12

14.9

15.6

18

Building Details

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

11.9
9.9
15
30.9
7.6
15.6
15.6
14.9
12
20.3

13.9

/N
N\ADLEIN PORTER



Year built: 1981 ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle
Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Security Features: Security System,
Foyer, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Pull Down Stairs, Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community
Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In

Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric = CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Golf,
Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator/Freezer, Putting Green, Street Lights, Gated
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s), Window Coverings ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch
PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete, Gas Heat Waterfront available: No
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric,
Gas - Propane

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
" Naples, FL 34102




