

1986 IMPERIAL GOLF COURSE BLVD, NAPLES, FL 34110, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

Beautiful Move In Ready 4 Bedroom 3 Bath pool home with panoramic golf course views! Sprawling split bedroom floor plan with over 3,000 sq/ft of living area with lots of storage, and natural light throughout. Home boasts many tasteful updates. Separate family and living room areas both lead out to your spacious lanai with outdoor [...]



Rooms



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Address:

Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Bedroom	15	11.9
Kitchen	14.9	9.9
Dining Room	12.3	15
Garage	21.6	30.9
Utility Room	10.6	7.6
Living Room	14.9	15.6
Family Room	23.6	15.6
Bedroom	12	14.9
Bedroom	14.9	12
Lanai	15.6	20.3
Master Bedroom	18	13.9

Building Details



Call us now

(+1) 239 529 7747 Phone:

info@madleinep.sg-host.com Email:

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Year built: 1981 ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Foyer, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Pull Down Stairs, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In

Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric

Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s), Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete, Gas Heat Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Security System, Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Golf, Putting Green, Street Lights, Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric,

Gas - Propane

FireplaceYN: No





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Address:

Naples, FL 34102

